

Nomadic Yogurt & Oat Clusters Chocolate 169g

Ingredients

Natural Low Fat Yogurt (MILK) (70.4%), Cereal (26%): (OAT Flakes (43.3%), Sugar, Cereal Crisp (contains Rice Flour, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1), BARLEY Flour, Sunflower Oil, Sunflower Lecithins), Rapeseed Oil, Desiccated Coconut, Skimmed MILK Powder, Blossom Honey, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Chocolate Chunks (2.4%): (Cocoa Solids 40.6%), Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark & White Chocolate Rolls (1.2%): (Cocoa Solids 38.2% minimum), Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	807 (KJ) / 193 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	7.4g	
(of which Saturates)	2.1g	
Carbohydrate	25.5g	
(of which Sugars)	14g	
Fibre	2.2g	
Protein	4.9g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.08g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nomadic

EAN: 5391115000821

Nomadic Yogurt & Oat Clusters Chocolate 169g

Storage & Usage

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep refrigerated 0-5 ° C.

Consume upon opening.

Use By: See side of pot.

Manufacturer Address

Nomadic Dairy Ltd,
Crossroads,
Killygordon,
Co. Donegal,
Ireland.
nomadic-dairy.com